
PERCY MAIN PRIMARY SCHOOL GOVERNING BODY MEMBERSHIP  

 

GOV ID TITLE FIRST NAME SURNAME GOV TYPE START DATE EXPIRY DATE 

PMPS01a Ms Lydia Smith Co-opted 03/10/2023 02/10/2027 

PMPS02b Reverend Lee Cleminson Co-opted 10/12/2023 09/12/2027 

PMPS03a Ms Caroline Walls Staff 06/05/2022 05/05/2026 

PMPS05d Ms Delia Hefford Parent 24/10/2025 23/10/2029 

PMPS06 Mrs Kathryn Thompson Headteacher 01/09/2020  
PMPS07b Ms Megan  Doidge Parent 24/10/2025 23/10/2029 

PMPS08b Mr Uzair Bhatti Parent 24/10/2025 23/10/2029 

PMPS09b Mr David Baldwin Co-opted 14/02/2023 13/02/2027 

 

PMPSAM02 Ms Rebecca Godfrey Associate 13/12/2022 12/12/2026 

PMPSAM01 Mrs Beth Brown Associate 13/12/2022 12/12/2026 

 

 


